Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

X.X ±0.05 mm
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
Ordering Information
1300 nm LED  (temperature range 0°C to +70°C)
HFBR-5208MZ No shield, metallized housing.
HFBR-5208EMZ Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
1300 nm LED  (temperature range -40°C to +85°C)
HFBR-5208AMZ No shield, metallized housing.
HFBR-5208AEMZ Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2012 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved. Obsoletes 5989-4726EN
AV02-2549EN  -  February 9, 2012